

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No:W.P.No.4684 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	17.04.2026	<u>GRKP, J</u> At the request of learned Counsel for the Respondents, list the matter on 22.04.2026 to enable him to place on record the Lease Agreement executed by the Respondent Corporation in favour of Sri I. Vijay Kumar and Sri M. Tirupataiah. DSV _____ GRKP, J	

--	--	--	--